
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3551
ANSWERED ON:29.07.2009
OVERSEAS INDIANS
Antony Shri Anto

Will the Minister of OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has statistics relating to the Overseas Indians; and 

(b) if so, the details thereof, State-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS (SHRI VAYALAR RAVI) 

(a) Yes, Sir. A list showing available information on number of Overseas Indians in various countries is enclosed as Annexure-I. 

(b) No such data is available. 
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